1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (Customized) | B0BKTJ8L9N (
GKD000230-EM ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111viuLyoWZH2o5ZchWZBZTE
Date & Time: 08/01/2024,
12:52:07 hrs Invoice Value: 

749.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1Rqtg5WHHSNZiQ0NqAPKUwg4FPqJLHF

[...]

1 GKD office desk decorative items 2024 desk calendar wooden 3D
premium pentagonal shape design handmade gifts also corporate gifts
(8x8 inch big size)(ecofriendly | B08R3KTXXC ( GKD000233-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹758.04 1 ₹758.04 12% IGST ₹90.96 ₹849.00

TOTAL: ₹90.96 ₹849.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWtZxrKSrlFaWHobzbrodyD6FSDiKIIuk

Date & Time: 08/01/2024,
13:47:37 hrs

Invoice Value: 
849.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer & Docking Station (6
in 1) with Mobile Stand Gift for Him Gift for Husband Gift
for Brother Table Organizer (Black) (Eco Friendly)
(Engineered Wood) | B0B7RKXS1X (
GKD000531-BK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 -₹0.89 10 ₹6,232.20 12% IGST ₹747.80 ₹6,980.00

TOTAL: ₹747.80 ₹6,980.00
Amount in Words:
Six Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Book Rack 4 Layer Wooden Book Stand for
Table Multipurpose Storage Rack Premium Bookcase Showcase
and Book Shelf for Wall (DIY) Dark Wood(ecofriendly) |
B0CCL7ZWXK ( GKD000564-BR-MFN ) 
HSN:44219092

₹1,427.68 1 ₹1,427.68 12% IGST ₹171.32 ₹1,599.00

TOTAL: ₹171.32 ₹1,599.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Book Reading Stand Desk Accessories for Adjustable Reading
Angles Compatible with All Size Books, Tablet and Mobile All in one
Book Holder for Reading (Made in India Eco Friendly) Black |
B09V3DVN8P ( GKD000513-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113AQzMSWuCPvpoZZGeoEI8G
Date & Time: 08/01/2024,
15:26:27 hrs Invoice Value: 

499.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxwK8muvRL2W8UFteqqSOGaKxNngrlQ5